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M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYSl 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYS1 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

Ill ll I lllllllllllllllllllllllll Ill 
G6285956 



BARBER- M24 0156960 

~1124 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST~ 
ll~T ACTIOll CEHTERARE RIFLE ==== = 
. BARREL 7.62 NATO ~ =:;-a_ 

~ =;:_ 
e in_~ 
~::=£'.l-ffl - iNSTUCTION BOOK 3518 =- ~a:i 

..... -o-ru 
o__._0-~ 

46 FORM 

'Ci :;;;;;f'-= e ;;;;;;;; r--== 
o.=-.;t-

----- =::;;;;;;;; --
0 

--
0 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 

ORDERNO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 
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BARBER- M24 0156961 M-24 
INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

GUN SERIAL# G lo 2 S 5 °( 5 L 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE INITIAL 

575 & ASSEMBLE ACTION t1- L 
580 AND STOCK K-7--03 
600 PROOF i-i-o~ A--L. 

-· ' AG 607 CHECK HEADSPACE ~-1-03 . ·.·. .. 

610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN ~ -8-03 
({ . 
, '-L 

612 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION RP MAGNAFLUX BOLT ! / ..?" 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER ~ ·~ U3 -1 ·- ' 
\1 {) 
·~(:) 

617 DRILL AND TAP 
TIC~ SIGHT HOLES rf.Jl-(J3 

620 APPLY COATINGS 
3-2~ (BARREL ACTION) n 

, 

(BOLT) 
g-z_~ Tlf 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 
>?fa,J /43 18.J:;-

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER y/Ol7/6 /v°7J 
IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

?)Z-1 vs Sl1 HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY ~id-7fa5 /{Yft 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
,2.50 LBS +/- .5 LBS I 
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----
OP# OPcl"'tA11uN·rqr~l! 1 --- - READINGS DATE INITIAL 

I 2 LBS MIN I _.,..,. _::;I /fa/ /--fl y..--zP--C: ,{21{,/ 625 F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX 
.-, 0 .::; J ;;, / 

CONT. 
( ' ,e_,re-G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I 

C, z ~v c'>· -;q rc'0 CJ - 2- f -c..~. v 
v 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I 0--:; I 
. ''-i ~ozZ- n7Z 

-U <--' 
V") :'...?-~ , -, "'( u,,.,- ·-vi V./ err r '---" 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK //.flo ·"" r ~ . .;J /C li./ 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 
c ~, z.1 -Qo f_~ STUDS I 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND ,.,/J 

REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 1'--17~r) 3 ~ ' { ' ,1'vt..-L/ 

M) IRON SIGHT 
a /'- '-1 £/ ALIGNMENT ,r/ /-0 , .£~// 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 

J?c:.J IN NUMBERED CONTAINER v,;_ 11~ c:,:J 

GALLERY TEST AND 

640 TARGET PASS FAIL -/J 1- o3 772.tJ 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION q.,) Lf.tF1 T/f_tv 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 9-J4t1} T/2J·J 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 9J4 (Jj 112£.v 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION Cf~J.4·6) " 

I J2fAJ 

645 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 9-).L/-()j 1)(!/-.J 

655 FINAL INSPECTION c ~lSt'<f3 e.>e A)HEADSPACE 
+/- .5 LBS 

B) TRIGGER PULL 
MIN 2.50 LBS d s-J' d & ? o?. !po o?.Sd- ot s1 ~12~1/ tr.? [)14 MAX4.0 LBS 

, 

C) FUNCTION s ,,Cq,-(13 f2(c 

660 PACK 9£.ilo' ' 'ID? 
J~ /V 

I ( 
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AVER~8 F~o:t6M63N 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50 LBS (plus or minus 0.50 LBS) 
3.00 LBS (plus or minus 0.75 LBS) 
4.00 LBS (plus or minus 1.00 LBS) 

DATE9·-8- 0 f 
TESTER ·JE_.tj 

2.50 LBS 2.50 LBS AFTER FINAL TEST & TO RESET 
INITIAL 50 CYCLES 2.50 LBS 

PULL #1 

PULL#2 

PULL#3 ,}. l 

9 

COMMENTS 

3.00 LBS 3.00 LBS AFTER I 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES COMMENTS ! 

b ===*=====li-======'1'r==========}============I, I I 

PULL#3 

PULL #1 

PULL#2 

PULL#3 

PULL#4 

,,f, 

4.00 LBS AFTER IVlAX-SETTlNG GREATER 
20 CYCLES THAN 4 LBS 

RESET TO 4 LBS FOR 
TARGET & ACCURACY 

:}_ J ). .2 i ' ~:; I I b=~~~~~~~"===~~~~~==~=="i===="~~~~~~===]i 

~is I 
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BARBER- M24 0156964 

SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER / DATASET NAME: G6285956. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 09/24/2003 08:14 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

ERROR - NOT POSSIBLE TO REPORT SWS STATS ON DATA 
WHERE TOTAL TARGETS ARE NOT EQUAL TO FIVE 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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BARBER- M24 0156965 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6285956.~0 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 09/24/2003 
FILE TIME: 08:14 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.030 
0.043 
0.053 
2.367 
1. 231 
2.506 
0.290 
1. 657 
0.807 

1 
4 
4 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 

x 
0.241 

-0.596 
-0.926 
-0.309 
1.441 
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y 

-0.425 
-0.271 
-0.016 

0.123 
0.806 

6 
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BARBER- M24 0156966 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6285956. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 09/24/2003 
FILE TIME: 08:14 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.274 
0.000 
0.274 
1. 515 
1. 316 
1. 945 
0.171 
1.220 
0.587 

3 
4 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 

x 
0.343 

-0.211 
-0.278 
-0.053 
-1.172 
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y 

-0.393 
-0.490 
-0.171 

0.228 
0. 826 

6 
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